Skyline Ranch Estate Property Owner Association Fees

SRE Annual Assessment
Per Acre and fraction

Architectural Control Committee Construction Guidelines
Copy Covenants and Restrictions
Origional Plan Submission
Change to origional

Certificate of account status
(For Member or Title Company Request Only)
TREC No. 37-5

Legalized Documents
(For Member or Title Company Request Only)
Document prepared and notarized by others

Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review

Document prepared by POA attorney

(Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs
incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record

Production fee schedule)

Transfer Fee
Property Transfer Fee

Record Production - Owners Request
Copies

Labor
Overhead
Materials

Delinquent Account Payment Policy
Payment Plan

Ref Date 9/10/2017

$5.00

$10.00
$100.00
$25.00

$50.00

$125.00
$125.00 + (cost + 25%)
$125.00 + (cost + 25%)

$75.00

S 1.00 ea
per hour it greater

S 25.00 than 50 pages
20% of labor
Actual Cost

S 75.00



