Architectural Control Committee Construction Guidelines Copy Covenants and Restrictions Origional Plan Submission Change to origional Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production Fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Labor Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy Payment Plan \$ 75.00	Skyline Ranch Estate Property Owner Association Fees	Ref D	ate	9/10/2017
Architectural Control Committee Construction Guidelines Copy Covenants and Restrictions Original Plan Submission Change to original Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by Others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Cepies \$ 1.00 ea per hour it greater Labor Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy	SRE Annual Assessment			
Copy Covenants and Restrictions Origional Plan Submission Change to origional Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Record Production - Owners Request Labor Overhead Materials Certificate of account \$100.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$125.00 + (cost + 25%)	Per Acre and fraction	\$5.00		
Origional Plan Submission Change to origional Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Towners Request Copies Labor Overhead Materials Pelinquent Account Payment Policy	Architectural Control Committee Construction Guidelines			
Change to origional \$25.00 Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee S75.00 Record Production - Owners Request Copies Labor Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Copy Covenants and Restrictions		\$10.00)
Certificate of account status (For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by Others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Record Production - Owners Request Copies \$ 1.00 ea per hour if greater Labor Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Origional Plan Submission		\$100.00)
(For Member or Title Company Request Only) TREC No. 37-5 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Labor Overhead Overhead Materials Politiquent Account Payment Policy \$50.00 \$125.00 + (cost + 25%) \$125.00 + (cost + 25	Change to origional		\$25.00	
TREC No. 37-5 \$50.00 Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies S75.00 Record Production - Owners Request Copies S125.00 + (cost + 25%) \$1.25.00 + (Certificate of account status			
Legalized Documents (For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Copies Record Production - Owners Request Copies Copies Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	(For Member or Title Company Request Only)			
(For Member or Title Company Request Only) Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Production - Owners Request Copies Copies Page 1.00 ea per hour if greater Labor Overhead Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy	TREC No. 37-5	\$50.00		
Document prepared and notarized by others Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Production - Owners Request Copies Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Record Production - Owners Request Copies Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Record Production - Owners Request Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule)	Legalized Documents			
Document prepared by others requiring POA attorney review Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Copies Poverhead Overhead Materials Possible POA attorney \$125.00 + (cost + 25%) \$125.00	(For Member or Title Company Request Only)			
Document prepared by POA attorney (Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Copies Copies Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Record Production - Owners Request Copies Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Sincurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Fransfer Fee Property Transfer Fee P	Document prepared and notarized by others	\$125.00		
(Cost includes attorney fees, notary and/or any other costs incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Copies Copies Solution - Owners Request Copies Solution - Owners Request Copies Solution - Owners Request Copies Solution - Owners Request Solution - Owners Request Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy		\$125.00 + (cost + 25%)		
incurred by the POA to fulfill the request (see Record Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee S75.00 Record Production - Owners Request Copies Copies S1.00 ea per hour if greater Labor Labor S25.00 than 50 pages Overhead Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$125.00 + (cost + 25%)		
Production fee schedule) Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee S75.00 Record Production - Owners Request Copies Signature Labor Labor Overhead Overhead Materials Delinquent Account Payment Policy				
Transfer Fee Property Transfer Fee Record Production - Owners Request Copies Copies Solution - Owners Request Solution				
Property Transfer Fee \$75.00 Record Production - Owners Request Copies \$1.00 ea per hour if greater Labor \$25.00 than 50 pages Overhead \$20% of labor Materials Actual Cost	Production fee schedule)			
Record Production - Owners Request Copies \$ 1.00 ea per hour if greater Labor Labor Overhead Materials \$ 25.00 than 50 pages 20% of labor Actual Cost	Transfer Fee			
Copies \$ 1.00 ea per hour it greater Labor \$ 25.00 than 50 pages Overhead 20% of labor Materials Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Property Transfer Fee		\$75.00	
Labor \$ 25.00 than 50 pages Overhead \$ 20% of labor Materials Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Record Production - Owners Request			
Labor \$ 25.00 than 50 pages Overhead 20% of labor Materials Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Copies	\$	1.00	
Overhead 20% of labor Materials Actual Cost Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Labor	\$	25.00	-
Delinquent Account Payment Policy	Overhead	·		
	Materials	Actu	al Cost	
	Delinquent Account Payment Policy			
	Payment Plan	\$	75.00	